
Pos 

Recreanten 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Nr. 

13 
17 
16 
2 

28 
22 
21 
11 
4 

15 
27 
5 

25 
3 

19 
24 
12 
18 
8 

23 
6 
9 

10 
51 
20 

Naam 

Tristan Deberdt 
Kenny Coppenholle 
Ruben Cocquyt 
Paul Stewart 
Wim Van Boven 
Sebastiaan Dauw 
Maxim Claeys 
Helmuth Tas 
Robben Defruyt 
Kobe Vanvuchelen 
Alexander De Schepper 
Jelle Vanslembrouck 
Aleandro Ingels 
Kristof Defruyt 
Christophe De Sutter 
Kenny Lammens 
Louis Wybo 
Jarne De Visch 
Kristof Bulcke 
Tim Feys 
Yaron Bulcke 
Xander Vanlerberghe 
Maxim Van Belle 
Anne-Mie Depreitere 
Elias Verfaille 

Categorie 

Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 
Recreanten 

Ronden 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 

Verschil 

10.612 
10.735 
10.806 
11.444 
11.683 
11.768 
12.072 
12.417 
12.515 
12.783 
12.827 
12.852 
13.394 
13.854 
14.160 
15.928 
16.261 
23.473 
23.978 
29.283 

1:24.659 
2:25.134 
2:38.019 
1 Ronde 

Tot. Tijd 

58:13.739 
58:24.351 
58:24.474 
58:24.545 
58:25.183 
58:25.422 
58:25.507 
58:25.811 
58:26.156 
58:26.254 
58:26.522 
58:26.566 
58:26.591 
58:27.133 
58:27.593 
58:27.899 
58:29.667 
58:30.000 
58:37.212 
58:37.717 
58:43.022 
59:38.398 

1:00:38.873 
1:00:51.758 

53:47.518 

Beste Td 

4:19.173 
4:28.208 
4:25.627 
4:26.615 
4:33.463 
4:30.931 
4:27.967 
4:26.725 
4:31.490 

4:28.736 
4:26.772 
4:26.833 
4:34.148 
4:29.314 
4:34.046 
4:26.803 

4:34.764 
4:28.101 
4:32.203 
4:48.575 
4:58.658 
5:40.410 
4:30.219 

License Cat. 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 16/08/2025 14:11:25 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: WAOD Wielerbond Openbare Diensten 

SIJSELE 
WAOD 

Recreanten 

Wedstrijd 

SIJSELE 3,200 km 

16/08/2025 13:00 



Pos 

48+ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Niet geclassificeerd 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Nr. 

105 
102 

1 
108 
104 

9 
106 
111 
103 

107 
101 
110 
109 

Naam 

Didier Knockaert 
Benny (55-62 / 12) Fets 
Peter Maes 
Wim Vandervennet 
Niek de Taeye 
Steve Danckers 
Dries Peiren 
Wim Gaudesaboos 
Patrick Tas 

Tim Heyse 
Grania Ruebens 
Wesley Naessens 
Eddy Demets 

Categorie 

48+ 
48+ 
48+ 
48+ 
48+ 
48+ 
48+ 
48+ 
48+ 

48+ 
48+ 
48+ 
48+ 

Ronden 

15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

8 
6 
5 
2 

Verschil 

11.498 
12.910 
16.898 

1:27.590 
1:27.814 
1:28.106 
1:29.836 
1:36.819 

Tot. Tijd 

1:09:18.144 
1:09:29.642 
1:09:31.054 
1:09:35.042 
1:10:45.734 
1:10:45.958 
1:10:46.250 
1:10:47.980 
1:10:54.963 

38:02.940 
30:19.855 
38:44.838 
10:23.231 

Beste Td 

4:21.490 
4:20.453 
4:19.654 
4:17.482 
4:21.832 
4:20.245 
4:20.633 
4:19.115 
4:19.526 

4:18.208 
4:36.117 
4:38.300 

License Cat. 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 16/08/2025 15:42:52 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: WAOD Wielerbond Openbare Diensten 

SIJSELE 
WAOD 

48+ 

Wedstrijd 

SIJSELE 3,200 km 

16/08/2025 14:30 



Pos 

19+ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 

Nr. 

123 
118 
122 
250 
231 
201 
34 

209 
111 
116 
104 
119 
112 
121 
230 
109 
108 
126 
128 
106 
117 
127 
102 
114 
110 
125 
113 

Naam 

Elias Van Breussegem 
Tom Vermeer 
Herman Vanhoucke 
Jonas Acket 
Dries Claes 
Stijn Van Der Jeught 
Bodhi de Baat 
Alex Gresnigt 
Ruben Van Raepenbusch 
Mathieu Moerman 
Benoit Bleyaert 
Ruben Demarez 
Hans Dekkers 
Alexander Alonso 
Ely Raeds 
Jonas Reybrouck 
Bas van der Maden 
Mathias Van Kerschaver 
Dimitri Van Den Berghe 
Cedric Viaen 
Mike Bogaert 
Neil Couhysder 
Tim Maenhout 
Kilian Lannoye 
David D'Hespeel 
Wesley Naessens 
Tristan Coopman 

Categorie 

19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 
19+ 

Ronden 

24 
24 
24 
24 
24 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
23 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
22 
21 
17 
1 

Verschil 

0.001 
2:46.626 
2:51.377 
2:51.521 
1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 
1 Ronde 

2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
2 Ronden 
3 Ronden 
7 Ronden 

23 Ronden 

Tot. Tijd 

1:46:52.245 
1:46:52.246 
1:49:38.871 
1:49:43.622 
1:49:43.766 
1:45:20.278 
1:45:20.608 
1:45:21.851 
1:45:21.956 
1:45:22.126 
1:45:22.816 
1:45:32.131 
1:45:32.483 
1:45:34.422 
1:45:55.684 
1:45:58.171 
1:45:34.614 
1:45:55.403 
1:45:58.651 
1:46:00.762 
1:46:06.149 
1:46:06.923 
1:46:08.927 
1:36:51.633 
1:23:28.023 

29:27.269 

Beste Td 

4:04.946 
4:16.058 
4:03.212 
4:01.898 
4:02.723 
4:15.474 
4:14.486 
4:11.484 
4:16.075 
4:14.562 
4:07.509 
4:06.587 
4:03.028 
4:02.993 
4:15.352 
4:13.665 
4:15.857 
4:19.442 
4:13.764 
4:19.637 
4:19.569 
4:20.386 
4:19.104 
4:14.526 
4:20.022 
29:19.360 

License Cat. 

Sorteer op Ronden

Geprint: 16/08/2025 17:51:14 

Hoofd Tijdwaarneming 

Race directeur 

Orbits Cycling 

www.mylaps.com 

Geregistreerd aan: WAOD Wielerbond Openbare Diensten 

SIJSELE 
WAOD 

19+ 

Wedstrijd 

SIJSELE 3,200 km 

16/08/2025 16:00 


